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L

FINAL = -« - -
0LYMPIC
QUALIFICATION
GERMANY | HANOVER

ICE HOCKEY
Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 1

LINE-UPS
TUI-Arena  THU 05 FEB 2009 START TIME 16:00

SLO - AUT
Referee(s) Linesmen
PARTANEN Sami (FIN), RONNMARK UIf (SWE) DEDIOULIA Ivan (BLR), WINNEKENS Felix (GER)
Goalkeepers
Team : SLO Team : AUT
No. Name

33 KRISTAN Robert
1 HOCEVAR Andrej
30 SILA Ales (EG)

Team Line-ups
Team : SLO (blue)

31 BRUCKLER Bernd
38 PENKER Jurgen

Team : AUT (white)

28 D KRANJC Ales 24 D WERENKA Darcy

17 D PAVLIN Ziga 4 D UNTERLUGGAUER Gerhard
84 F HEBAR Andrej 74 F KALT Dieter

22 F RODMAN Marcel 18 F KOCH Thomas

12 F RODMAN David 21 F TRATTNIG Matthias

37 D ROBAR Mitja

86 D KOVACEVIC Sabahudin
13 F JAN Ivo

91 F TERGLAYV Edo

9 F RAZINGAR Tomaz

32 D LAKOS Andre

27 D REBEK Jeremy

91 F SETZINGER Oliver

19 F LUKAS Philipp

28 F GRABNER Michael Rene

4 D  TAVZELJ Andrej

51 D  MILOVANOVIC Jakob
10 F SIVIC Mitja

16 F MUSIC Ales

24 F TERLIKAR Anze

11 D  LAKOS Philippe
55 D LUKAS Robert
5 F  RAFFL Michael
8 F  KASPITZ Roland
20 F WELSER Daniel

23 D DERVARIC Damjan
27 D REBOLJ Miha

81 F MANFREDA Marjan
18 F POLONCIC Gregor
14 F HOCEVAR Matej

39 D ORAZE Martin

34 D  PEINTNER Markus
45 F SCHULLER David
17 F HAGER Gregor

Head Coach : HARRINGTON John

Head Coach : BERGSTROM Lars

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank

w Number of games won

IHM182901_54B 1.0

Report Created 05.02.2009 14:52
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MEN'S ICE HOCKEY

ICE HOCKEY

% Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

FINAL = <« <«
gukmm& ROUND ROBIN GAME 1
GERMANY | HANOVER
GAME SUMMARY
TUI-Arena  THU 05 FEB 2009 START TIME 16:00 END TIME 18:16
SLO - AUT 3-4 (0-0, 3-2, 0-1, 0-1)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
1016 PARTANEN Sami (FIN), RONNMARK Ulf (SWE) DEDIOULIA Ivan (BLR), WINNEKENS Felix (GER)
Team Statistics
Period Score SIS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:0 5:4 4:5 2:28 07:32:01:32 0:0 0:0
2 3:2 8:5 8:10 6:2 02:00 : 04:27 0:2 0:0
3 0:1 8:5 5:9 2:2 00:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
oT 0:1 2:2 2:3 0:0 00:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 34 23:16 19:27 10:32 09:32:07:59 0:2 0:0
1st Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 SLO 33 KRISTANR - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 AUT 31 BRUCKLERB - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 02:07 04:07 AUT 2min. 8 KASPITZR - Hooking
Penalty 03:39 05:39 SLO 2min. 37 ROBAR M - Hooking
Penalty 09:12 11:12 AUT 2min. 91 SETZINGER O - High Sticking
Penalty 12:20 14:20 AUT 2min. 45 SCHULLER D - Checking from
Behind
Penalty 12:20 24:20 AUT 10min. 45 SCHULLER D - Misconduct
Penalty 16:40 18:40 AUT 2min. 20 WELSERD - Checking to the
head and neck Area
Penalty 16:40 28:40 AUT 10min. 20 WELSER D - Misconduct
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 21:48 1.0 SLO EQ 84 HEBARA (1) 91 TERGLAVE Onlice SLO 331217288491
AUT 311927283291
Penalty 23:48 24:52 SLO 2min. 51 MILOVANOVIC J - Holding
Goal 24:52 11 AUT PP1 28 GRABNER MR (1) 32 LAKOS A Onlce SLO 3314 16 2327
AUT 311927283291
Penalty 25:47 27:47 AUT 2min. 17 HAGER G - Interference
Goal 30:30 2:1 SLO  EQ 22 RODMAN M (1) 9 RAZINGART Onlce SLO 33 913223786
AUT 31 5 8202732
Penalty 33:44 35:39 SLO 2min. 18 POLONCIC G - Kneeing
Penalty 35:07 37:07 SLO 2min. 22 RODMAN M - Interference
Goal 35:39 2:2 AUT  PP2 28 GRABNER MR 2 4 UNTERLUGGAUERN Ice SLO 33 41651
G AUT 31 419242874
19 LUKAS P
Goal 39:44 3:2 SLO  EQ 22 RODMAN M (@) 84 HEBARA Onlce SLO 331217222884
12 RODMAN D AUT 311821273274
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 48:44 50:44 SLO 2min. 10 SIVICM - Hooking
Goal 55:01 33 AUT  EQ 18 KOCHT (1) 74 KALTD Onlce SLO 33 416245181
AUT 31 418212474
Penalty 55:24 AUT 2min. 19 LUKASP - High Sticking
Overtime
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 63:40 3:4 AUT  EQ 32 LAKOS A (1) 91 SETZINGERO Onlce SLO 3322288691
AUT 3119273291
GK 63:40 SLO 33 KRISTAN R - Goalkeeper out
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Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 1

GK

Time ET/Res

63:40

Goalkeeper Records

Team : SLO - Slovenia

Team Type
AUT

No. Name

Team : AUT - Austria

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
31 BRUCKLER B - Goalkeeper out

No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
33 KRISTAN Robert 27 23  63:40 31 BRUCKLER Bernd 19 16 63:40
1 HOCEVAR Andrej 38 PENKER Jurgen
30 SILA Ales (EG)
Game Statistics
Team : SLO (blue)
Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT T Tot +- 1 2 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
12F RODMAN David 0O 1 0 0 1 O O 1 +2 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
17D PAVLIN Ziga 0O 0 0O O O O O O +2 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
22F RODMAN Marcel 2 0 2 0 2 0O 0 2 +1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
28D KRANJC Ales 0O 0 0O O O O 2 2 +1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
84 F HEBAR Andrej 1 1 0 0 1 O 0O 1 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
9F RAZINGAR Tomaz 0O 1 0 1 0O O O 1 +1 000 0:00 000 0:00 O0:00 0 0:00
13F JANIvo 0O 0 0O O 2 1 0 3 +1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
37D ROBAR Mitja 0O 0 2 2 0 1 0 3 +1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
86 D KOVACEVIC Sabahudin 0O 0 0 0O 0O O O O O 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
91F TERGLAV Edo 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 4 0 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
4D TAVZELJ Andrej 0O 0 0 0O 0O 0O O O -1 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
10F SIVIC Mitja 0O 0 2 0 1 0O O 1 0 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
16 F MUSIC Ales 0O 0 0 0O O O O O -1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 O0:00 0 0:00
24F TERLIKAR Anze 0O 0 0 1 0O O O 1 -1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 O0:00 0 0:00
51D MILOVANOVIC Jakob 0O 0 2 0 0O O O 0O -1 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
14F HOCEVAR Matej 0O 0 0 0O O O O O O 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
18 F POLONCIC Gregor 0O 0 2 0 O O O O O 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
23D DERVARIC Damjan 0O 0 0O 0O O O O O O 000 000 0:00 000 o0:.00 0 0:00
27D REBOLJ Miha 0O 0 0 0O 0O 0O O O O 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
81F MANFREDA Marjan 0O 0 0 0O 0O O O O -1 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
1 GK HOCEVAR Andrej 0O 0 0 0O O O o0 o
30 GK SILA Ales 0O 0 0 0O O O o0 o
33 GK KRISTAN Robert 0O 0 0 0 O O o0 o
TOTALS 3 410 4 8 5 2 19

Head Coach : HARRINGTON John

Team : AUT (white)

Shots on Goal Time on Ice

No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
4D UNTERLUGGAUER Gerhard 0O 1 0 0 1 0O 0 1 +1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
18 F KOCH Thomas 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 0 000 000 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
21 F TRATTNIG Matthias 0O 0 0 0O 0O O O O O 000 000 000 000 0:00 0 0:00
24D WERENKA Darcy o 0 0 0O 2 O O 2 +1 000 O0:.00 000 0:.00 o0:00 0 0:00
74 F KALT Dieter 0O 1 0 0 O O O O O 000 000 000 000 o0:00 0 0:00
19F LUKAS Philipp 0O 1 2 1 0 1 0 2 0 000 000 000 000 0:.00 0 0:00
27D REBEK Jeremy 0O 0 0 0 0O 1 0 1 -2 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
28 F GRABNER Michael Rene 2 0 0 0O 2 2 O 4 -1 000 000 000 0:00 o0:00 0 0:00
32D LAKOS Andre 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 4 -2 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
91F SETZINGER Oliver 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 000 000 000 000 0:.00 0 0:00
5F RAFFL Michael o 0 0 0O 0O 0O O O -1 000 000 000 0:00 o0:00 0 0:00
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Shots on Goal

Time on Ice

No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 3 OT Tot Shf Avg
8F KASPITZ Roland 0 0 2 0 0 O O O -1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

11D LAKOS Philippe 0 0 0 0 0O O O O O 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
20F WELSER Daniel 0 012 0 1 1 0 2 -1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
55D LUKAS Robert 0 0 0 0 0O OO O O 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
17F HAGER Gregor 0 0 2 1 0 O O 1 O 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
34D PEINTNER Markus 0O 0 0 1 0 3 0O 4 0 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
39D ORAZE Martin 0 0 0 0 0O OO O O 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
45F SCHULLER David 0 0122 0 0 O O O O 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
31 GK BRUCKLER Bernd 0O 0 0 0O 0O OO O
38 GK PENKER Jurgen 0o 0 0O O O O o0 o

TOTALS 4 5 32 5 10 9 3 27

Head Coach : BERGSTROM Lars

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

SHF  Number of shifts AVG  Average time per shift GK Goalkeeper GP Games played

GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number

oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total

TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM182901_74 3.0
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Page 3



MEN'S ICE HOCKEY

L

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

FINAL = <« <+
0LYMPIC
QUALIFICATION ROUND ROBIN GAME 2
GERMANY | HANOVER

LINE-UPS

TUI-Arena  THU 05 FEB 2009 START TIME 19:30
GER - JPN
Referee(s) Linesmen

SAVAGE Chris (CAN), SINDLER Vladimir (CZE)

Goalkeepers
Team : GER

32 PATZOLD Dimitri
30 ENDRAS Dennis
35 ZIFFZER Youri (EG)

Team Line-ups
Team : GER (black)

7 D  SCHMIDT Christopher
22 D BAKOS Michael

87 F GOGULLA Philip

33 F HACKERT Michael
16 F WOLF Michael

6 D BUTENSCHON Sven
48 D HORDLER Frank

36 F SEIDENBERG Yannic
47 F ULLMANN Christoph

21 F TRIPP John

31 D RENZ Andreas
27 D  ANCICKA Martin
11 F FELSKI Sven

29 F BARTA Alexander

40 F KLINGE Manuel

63 D REISS Andre

91 D MULLER Moritz

24 F RANKEL Andre

15 F MULOCK Travis
61 F MULLER Richard

Head Coach : KRUPP Uwe

GEBAUER Jiri (CZE), WEHRLI Tobias (SUI)

Team : JPN
No. Name

1 HARUNA Masahito
31 ISHIKAWA Hisashi

Team : JPN (white)

6 D KAWASHIMA Makoto
44 D KELLER Aaron

7 F DOMEKI Masato

8 F KON Yosuke

19 F SAITO Takeshi

17 F IIMURA Yoshinori
2 D TONOSAKI Jun
13 F OGAWA Masafumi
14 F TANAKA Go
45 F ISHIOKA Bin

5 D  MIYAUCHI Fumitaka
27 D  MINAMI Ryota

9 F SATO Sho

20 F MITANI Darcy

18 F SUZUKI Takahito

24 D KAWAI Ryuichi

23 D OSAWA Hideyuki

10 F KAMINO Toru

16 F OBARA Daisuke

11 F NISHIWAKI Masahito

Head Coach : MAHON Mark

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

EG

Pos
w

Emergency goalkeeper

Position
Number of games won

F Forward
GF  Goals For
PTS Points

G
L
R

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank

IHM182902_54B 1.0

Report Created 05.02.2009 18:35
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GAME SUMMARY
TUI-Arena  THU 05 FEB 2009 START TIME 19:30 END TIME 21:34
GER - JPN 7-1 (3-1, 3-0, 1-0)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
4318 SAVAGE Chris (CAN), SINDLER Vladimir (CZE) GEBAUER Jiri (CZE), WEHRLI Tobias (SUI)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 3:1 4:10 13:5 4:4 03:41 : 03:50 1:1 1:0
2 3:.0 2:7 10:2 6:2 02:00 : 04:27 0:0 0:0
3 1.0 6:6 7:6 8:2 01:35:09:33 1.0 0:0
TOT 71 12:23 30:13 18:8 07:16 : 17:50 2:1 1.0

ET/Res . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 GER 32 PATZOLD D - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 JPN 1 HARUNAM - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 02:43 04:43 GER 2min. 24 RANKEL A - Tripping
Goal 03:57 1:0 GER SH1 36 SEIDENBERG Y Q) Onlce GER 3236476391
JPN 11014162324
Goal 06:07 2:0 GER EQ 16 WOLFM (1) 87 GOGULLAP Onlce GER 32 716223387
33 HACKERT M JPN 1 5 7 81927
Penalty 07:15 09:15 JPN 2min. 18 SUZUKIT - Hooking
Penalty 13:19 15:00 JPN 2min. 18 SUZUKIT - Holding
Goal 15:00 3:0 GER  PP1 87 GOGULLA P (1) 33 HACKERTM Onlce GER 32 716223387
16 WOLF M JPN 1 8192324
Penalty 17:11 19:01 GER 2min. 11 FELSKIS - Interference
Goal 19:01 31 JPN  PP1 7 DOMEKIM (1) 44 KELLERA Onlce GER 32 7294048
8 KONY JPN 1 6 7 81944
2nd Period
Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 23:20 25:20 GER 2min. 24 RANKEL A - Interference
Penalty 27:57 29:57 JPN 2min. 10 KAMINOT - Holding
Goal 31:28 4:1 GER EQ 40 KLINGEM (1) 11 FELSKIS Onlce GER 3211293140091
29 BARTAA JPN 11314232445
Goal 31:57 51 GER EQ 61 MULLERR (1) 15 MULOCKT Onlce GER 321524273161
24 RANKEL A JPN 1 2 7 81927
Goal 32:55 6:1 GER EQ 21 TRIPPJ (1) 47 ULLMANNC Onlce GER 32 721223647
JPN 1 5 9182027
Penalty 36:25 38:25 GER 2min. 63 REISS A - High Sticking
Penalty 39:33 41:33 GER 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
GK 40:00 GER 32 PATZOLD D - Goalkeeper out
GK 40:00 JPN 1 HARUNA M - Goalkeeper out
3rd Period
ET/Res Team Type . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 40:00 GER 30 ENDRAS D - Goalkeeper in
GK 40:00 JPN 31 ISHIKAWAH - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 41:59 43:59 GER 2min. 33 HACKERT M - Interference
Penalty 46:26 48:26 GER 2min. 21 TRIPPJ - High Sticking
Penalty 46:26 50:26 GER 2min. 21 TRIPPJ - High Sticking
Penalty 51:47 53:22 JPN 2min. 45 ISHIOKA B - Cross-Checking
Goal 53:22 71 GER  PP1 21 TRIPPJ (2) 63 REISSA Onlce GER 30213647 6391
91 MULLER M JPN 31 5101723
Penalty 56:24 58:24 GER 2min. 31 RENZA - Hooking

IHM182902_74 4.0 Report Created 05.02.2009 21:35 Page 1



MEN'S ICE HOCKEY

ICE HOCKEY

% Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

FINAL -
%mm& ROUND ROBIN GAME 2

GERMANY | HANOVER

No. Name

Time ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 60:00 GER 30 ENDRAS D - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 JPN 31 ISHIKAWA H - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : GER - Germany Team : JPN - Japan
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
32 PATZOLD Dimitri 7 6 40:00 1 HARUNA Masahito 23 17 40:00
30 ENDRAS Dennis 6 6 20:00 31 ISHIKAWA Hisashi 7 6 20:00

35 ZIFFZER Youri (EG)

Game Statistics
Team : GER (black)

Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/- 1 2 3 OT Tot Shf Avg
7D SCHMIDT Christopher 0 0 0 1 0 O 1 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
16 F  WOLF Michael 1 1 0 3 2 1 6 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
22D BAKOS Michael 0O 0 0 1 0 O 1 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
33F HACKERT Michael o 2 2 0 1 o0 1 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
87F GOGULLA Philip 1 1 0 1 0 O 1 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
6D BUTENSCHON Sven 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
21F TRIPP John 2 0 4 0 1 2 3 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
36 F SEIDENBERG Yannic 1 0 0 2 0 O 2 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
47 F  ULLMANN Christoph 0O 1 0 0 1 o0 1 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
48D HORDLER Frank 0O 0 0O O O O 0 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
11F FELSKI Sven 0O 1 2 1 0 1 2 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
27 D  ANCICKA Martin 0O 0 0 0 1 1 2 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
29 F BARTA Alexander 0O 1 0 0 0 o 0 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
31D RENZ Andreas 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
40 F  KLINGE Manuel 1 0 0 1 1 O 2 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
15F MULOCK Travis o 1 0 1 1 o 2 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
24 F RANKEL Andre o 1 4 1 0 O 1 +1 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
61F MULLER Richard 1 0 0 1 2 O 3 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
63D REISS Andre o 1 2 0 0 2 2 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
91D MULLER Moritz 0O 1 0 0 0 O 0 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
30 GK ENDRAS Dennis 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O 0
32 GK PATZOLD Dimitri 0O 0 0O O 0 O 0
35 GK ZIFFZER Youri 0O 0 0O 0O o0 O 0
TOTALS 7 11 16 13 10 7 30

Head Coach : KRUPP Uwe

Team : JPN (white)

Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
6D KAWASHIMA Makoto 0O 0 0 0O 0 1 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
7F DOMEKI Masato 1 0 0 1 0 O 1 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
8F KON Yosuke 0O 1 0 0 0 O 0 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
19F SAITO Takeshi 0O 0 0O 0O 1 1 2 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
44D KELLER Aaron 0O 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0:.00 000 O0:00 0:00 0 0:00
2D TONOSAKI Jun 0O 0 0O 0O o0 O 0 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
13F OGAWA Masafumi 0O 0 0O O O O 0 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
14 F TANAKA Go 0O 0 0O 0O 0 1 1 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
17 F 1IMURA Yoshinori 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
45F ISHIOKA Bin 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
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Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 2

ICE HOCKEY

Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 3 OT Tot Shf Avg
5D MIYAUCHI Fumitaka 0O 0 0 O O O 0 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
9F SATO Sho 0 0 0 1 0 O 1 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
18 F  SUZUKI Takahito 0O 0 4 0 0 O 0 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
20F MITANI Darcy 0O 0 0o 1 1 O 2 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
27D MINAMI Ryota 0O 0 0 O 0 O 0 -3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
10F KAMINO Toru 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
11 F  NISHIWAKI Masahito 0O 0 0o 1 o0 1 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
16 F OBARA Daisuke 0O 0 0 1 o0 1 2 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
23D OSAWA Hideyuki 0O 0 0 0 O O 0 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
24D KAWAI Ryuichi 0O 0 0 O O O 0 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
1 GK HARUNA Masahito 0O 0 0O O 0 O 0
31 GK ISHIKAWA Hisashi 0O 0 0 0 O O 0
TOTALS 1 2 8 5 2 6 13
Head Coach : MAHON Mark
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
SHF  Number of shifts AVG  Average time per shift GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey nhumber
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP Time on power play W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN GAME 3

Referee(s)

TUI-Arena

PARTANEN Sami (FIN), SINDLER Vladimir (CZE)

Goalkeepers

SAT 07 FEB 2009

LINE-UPS
SLO -JPN

Linesmen

START TIME 12:00

KICHA Andrii (UKR), WINNEKENS Felix (GER)

Team : SLO Team : JPN
No. Name

33 KRISTAN Robert
1 HOCEVAR Andrej
30 SILA Ales (EG)

Team Line-ups
Team : SLO (blue)

1 HARUNA Masahito
31 ISHIKAWA Hisashi

28 D KRANJC Ales

17 D PAVLIN Ziga

84 F HEBAR Andrej

22 F RODMAN Marcel

12 F RODMAN David

37 D ROBAR Mitja

86 D KOVACEVIC Sabahudin
13 F JAN Ivo

91 F TERGLAYV Edo

9 F RAZINGAR Tomaz

4 D  TAVZELJ Andrej

51 D MILOVANOVIC Jakob
10 F SIVIC Mitja

16 F MUSIC Ales

24 F TERLIKAR Anze

23 D DERVARIC Damjan

27 D REBOLJ Miha

81 F MANFREDA Marjan
18 F POLONCIC Gregor
14 F HOCEVAR Matej

Head Coach : HARRINGTON John

Team :

6 D
44 D
10 F
16 F
11 F

24 D
23 D
7 F
8 F
19 F

5D
27 D
9 F
20 F
18 F

2D
17 F
13 F
14 F
45 F

JPN (white)

KAWASHIMA Makoto
KELLER Aaron
KAMINO Toru
OBARA Daisuke
NISHIWAKI Masahito

KAWAI Ryuichi
OSAWA Hideyuki
DOMEKI Masato
KON Yosuke
SAITO Takeshi

MIYAUCHI Fumitaka
MINAMI Ryota
SATO Sho

MITANI Darcy
SUZUKI Takahito

TONOSAKI Jun
IIMURA Yoshinori
OGAWA Masafumi
TANAKA Go
ISHIOKA Bin

Head Coach : MAHON Mark

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

EG

Pos
w

Emergency goalkeeper

Position
Number of games won

F
GF
PTS

Forward
Goals For
Points

G
L
R

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank

IHM182903_54B 1.0

Report Created 07.02.2009 10:26
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MEN'S ICE HOCKEY
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ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

FINAL® < ==+
OOUI,;!ME'I(& ROUND ROBIN GAME 3
GERMANY | HANOVER
GAME SUMMARY
TUI-Arena  SAT 07 FEB 2009 START TIME 12:00 END TIME 14:26
SLO - JPN 4-5 (2-1, 2-1, 0-2, 0-0, 0-1)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
2380 PARTANEN Sami (FIN), SINDLER Vladimir (CZE) KICHA Andrii (UKR), WINNEKENS Felix (GER)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 2:1 10:9 11:11 2:2 02:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 2:1 5:9 11:6 8:8 02:54 : 03:46 1:1 0:0
3 0:2 6:8 8:8 6:2 02:00: 04:10 0:1 0:0
oT 0:0 4:1 1:4 0:0 00:00: 01:15 0:0 0:0
GWS 0:1 0.0 0:1 0:0 00:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 4:5 25:27 31:30 16:12 06:54:11:11 1:2 0:0

Time ET/Res Team Type

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00 SLO 33 KRISTANR - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 JPN 1 HARUNAM - Goalkeeper in
Goal 00:59 10 SLO  EQ 9 RAZINGART (1) 91 TERGLAVE Onlce SLO 33 9133786091
JPN 1 7 8192324
Penalty 08:03 10:03 SLO 2min 22 RODMAN M - Holding
Goal 11:37 2:0 SLO  EQ 13 JANI (1) 9 RAZINGART Onlce SLO 33 9133786091
JPN 1 213172345
Penalty 14:17 16:17 JPN 2min 8 KONY - Hooking
Goal 16:45 2:1 JPN  EQ 7 DOMEKIM (@ 8 KONY Onlce SLO 33 416245184
JPN 1 6 7 81944
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 21:35 23:35 JPN 2min. 20 MITANI D - Slashing
Penalty 25:16 27:02 SLO 2min. 14 HOCEVAR M - Hooking
Goal 27:02 2:2 JPN  PP1 24 KAWAIR (1) 23 OSAWAH Onlce SLO 3316232784
JPN 1 7 8192324
Goal 28:45 3:2 SLO  EQ 16 MUSIC A (1) 24 TERLIKARA Onlce SLO 33 410162451
4 TAVZELIA JPN 1 5 9182027
Penalty 29:40 30:34 JPN 2min 19 SAITOT - Hooking
Goal 30:34 4:2 SLO  PP1 28 KRANJC A (1) 84 HEBARA Onlce SLO 331217222884
JPN 1 6101344
Penalty 33:32 35:32 SLO 2min. 84 HEBARA - Charging
Penalty 33:32 37:32 SLO 2min. 84 HEBARA - Roughing / start
serving at 35:32
Penalty 33:32 35:32 JPN 2min. 44 KELLER A - Roughing
Penalty 33:32 37:32 JPN 2min. 44 KELLER A - Roughing
Penalty 36:40 38:40 SLO 2min. 81 MANFREDA M - Interference
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 47:00 4:3 JPN  EQ 45 ISHIOKA B 1) Onlice SLO 331222232784
JPN 1 613144445
Penalty 47:32 49:32 JPN 2min. 8 KONY - Elbowing
Penalty 54:18 56:12 SLO 2min. 24 TERLIKAR A - Hooking
Penalty 55:43 57:43 SLO 2min. 28 KRANJC A - Slashing
Goal 56:12 4:4 JPN  PP2 14 TANAKA G (1) 18 SUZUKIT Onlce SLO 33 41851
16 OBARAD JPN 11416182044
Penalty 59:15 61:15 SLO 2min. 12 RODMAN D - Slashing
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MEN'S ICE HOCKEY

ICE HOCKEY

% Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

FINAL -

OLYMPIC
QUALIFICATION ROUND ROBIN GAME 3
GERMANY | HANOVER
Overtime
Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 65:00 SLO 33 KRISTAN R - Goalkeeper out
GK 65:00 JPN 1 HARUNA M - Goalkeeper out
Game Winning Shot
Action Time Result  Team No. Name (G) Action Description
GWG 65:00 4:5 JPN 14 TANAKA G ) 33 KRISTAN R (SLO) - "on goal"
Goalkeeper Records
Team : SLO - Slovenia Team : JPN - Japan
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
33 KRISTAN Robert 30 25 65:00 1 HARUNA Masahito 31 27 65:00
1 HOCEVAR Andrej 31 ISHIKAWA Hisashi

30 SILA Ales (EG)

Game Statistics
Team : SLO (blue)

Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
12F RODMAN David 0O 0 2 1 3 2 0 6 -1 000 000 0:00 000 O0:00 0 0:00
17D PAVLIN Ziga 0O 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 000 000 0:00 000 o0:.00 0 0:00
22F RODMAN Marcel 0O 0 2 0 0O O O 0 -1 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
28D KRANJC Ales 1 0 2 2 3 1 0O 6 0 000 0:00 000 0:.00 O0:00 0 0:00
84 F HEBAR Andrej 0o 1 4 0 0 1 0 1 -2 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 O0:00 0 0:00
9F RAZINGAR Tomaz 1 1 0 2 O 1 0 3 +2 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
13F JANIvo 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 +2 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
37D ROBAR Mitja 0O 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0O O +2 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
86 D KOVACEVIC Sabahudin 0O 0 0 0 1 0 O 1 +2 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
91F TERGLAV Edo 0 1 0 1 0 0O 0 1 +2 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
4D TAVZELJ Andrej 0O 1 0 0 1 0 0O 1 0 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
10F SIVIC Mitja 0O 0 0 0 0 0O O O +1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
16 F MUSIC Ales 1 0 0 0 1 O O 1 O 000 0:00 000 O0:.00 0.0 0 0:00
24 F TERLIKAR Anze 0 1 2 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0 000 000 0:00 000 o0:.00 0 0:00
51D MILOVANOVIC Jakob 0O 0 0 0O 0O 0O 1 1 O 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
14F HOCEVAR Matej 0O 0 2 2 0 0O 0O 2 0 000 000 0:00 000 O0:.00 0 0:00
18 F POLONCIC Gregor 0O 0 0O 0O 1 1 0 2 0 000 000 0:00 000 0:.00 0 0:00
23D DERVARIC Damjan 0O 0 0 0O 0O 0O O O -1 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
27D REBOLJ Miha 0O 0 0 0O 0O 0O O O -1 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
81F MANFREDA Marjan 0O 0 2 0 O O O O O 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
1 GK HOCEVAR Andrej 0O 0 0 0O O O o0 o
30 GK SILA Ales 0O 0 0 0O O O o0 o
33 GK KRISTAN Robert 0O 0 0 O O O o0 o
TOTALS 4 5 16 11 11 8 1 31

Head Coach : HARRINGTON John

Team : JPN (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT T Tot +- 1 2 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
6D KAWASHIMA Makoto 0O 0 0O O O O O O +2 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 O
10F KAMINO Toru 0O 0 0 1 0 1 0O 2 0 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
11 F NISHIWAKI Masahito 0O 0 0 0 1 0O O 1 0 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
16 F OBARA Daisuke 0 1 0 2 0 0O 0O 2 0 000 000 0:00 000 o0:00 0 0:00
44D KELLER Aaron 0O 0 4 1 0 1 1 3 +2 0,00 0:00 000 O0:00 0:00 0 0:00
7F DOMEKI Masato 1 0 0 1 2 O 2 5 0 000 0:00 000 0:00 O0:00 0 0:00
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0LYMPIC
QUALIFICATION
GERMANY | HANOVER

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 3

ICE HOCKEY

Shots on Goal

Time on Ice

No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 3 OT Tot Shf Avg
8F KON Yosuke 0 1 4 0 1 0 O 1 O 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
19F SAITO Takeshi 0 0 2 2 1 0 O 3 0 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
23D OSAWA Hideyuki 0O 1 0 1 0 O O 1 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
24D KAWAI Ryuichi 1 0 0 1 1 O O 2 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
5D MIYAUCHI Fumitaka 0 0 0 0 0 0O O O -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
9F SATO Sho 0O 0 0 1 0 1 O 2 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
18 F  SUZUKI Takahito 0o 1 0 0 O 1 1 2 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
20F MITANI Darcy 0 0 2 0 0 1 O 1 -1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
27D MINAMI Ryota 0 0 0 1 0 0O O 1 -1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
2D TONOSAKI Jun 0O 0 0 0 0 O O O -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
13F OGAWA Masafumi 0 0 0 0O O OO O O 000 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
14F TANAKA Go 2 0 0 0O O 2 1 3 +1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
17F IIMURA Yoshinori 0 0 0 0 0O OO O -1 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
45F ISHIOKA Bin 1 0 0 0 0 1 O 1 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
1 GK HARUNA Masahito 0O 0 0 0 0 O O O
31 GK ISHIKAWA Hisashi 0O 0 0 0 0O OO O
TOTALS 5 4 12 11 6 8 5 30
Head Coach : MAHON Mark
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
SHF Number of shifts AVG  Average time per shift GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM182903_74 4.0

Report Created 07.02.2009 14:27
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MEN'S ICE HOCKEY

ICE HOCKEY

% Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

FINAL -

0LYMPIC
QUALIFICATION ROUND ROBIN GAME 4
GERMANY | HANOVER
LINE-UPS
TUI-Arena  SAT 07 FEB 2009 START TIME 15:30
AUT - GER
Referee(s) Linesmen
RONNMARK UlIf (SWE), SAVAGE Chris (CAN) DEDIOULIA Ivan (BLR), WEHRLI Tobias (SUI)
Goalkeepers
Team : AUT Team : GER
No. Name
31 BRUCKLER Bernd 32 PATZOLD Dimitri
38 PENKER Jurgen 30 ENDRAS Dennis

35 ZIFFZER Youri (EG)

Team Line-ups

Team : AUT (red) Team : GER (white)

24 D  WERENKA Darcy 7 D SCHMIDT Christopher

4 D UNTERLUGGAUER Gerhard 22 D  BAKOS Michael

21 F TRATTNIG Matthias 11 F FELSKI Sven

18 F KOCH Thomas 29 F BARTA Alexander

74 F KALT Dieter 40 F KLINGE Manuel

32 D LAKOS Andre 6 D BUTENSCHON Sven

27 D REBEK Jeremy 48 D HORDLER Frank

28 F GRABNER Michael Rene 36 F SEIDENBERG Yannic

19 F LUKAS Philipp 47 F ULLMANN Christoph

91 F SETZINGER Oliver 21 F TRIPP John

11 D  LAKOS Philippe 27 D  ANCICKA Martin

55 D  LUKAS Robert 31 D RENZ Andreas

5F RAFFL Michael 87 F GOGULLA Philip

8 F KASPITZ Roland 33 F HACKERT Michael

20 F WELSER Daniel 16 F  WOLF Michael

39 D ORAZE Martin 63 D  REISS Andre

91 D  MULLER Moritz

34 D  PEINTNER Markus 61 F MULLER Richard

45 F SCHULLER David 15 F MULOCK Travis

17 F HAGER Gregor 24 F RANKEL Andre
Head Coach : BERGSTROM Lars Head Coach : KRUPP Uwe
LEGEND
D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GA  Goals against GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
No Jersey number Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank
T Number of games tied w Number of games won

IHM182904_54B 2.0 Report Created 07.02.2009 14:35 Page 1
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ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

FINAL® < ==+
OLYMPIC
QUALIFICATION ROUND ROBIN GAME 4
GERMANY | HANOVER
GAME SUMMARY
TUI-Arena  SAT 07 FEB 2009 START TIME 15:30 END TIME 17:42
AUT - GER 1-2 (0-0, 1-2, 0-0)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
5034 RONNMARK UIf (SWE), SAVAGE Chris (CAN) DEDIOULIA Ivan (BLR), WEHRLI Tobias (SUI)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:0 7:10 10:7 2:2 02:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 1:2 3:10 11:5 2:4 02:00 : 00:09 0:1 0:0
3 0:0 4:7 74 6:4 06:00 : 02:53 0:0 0:0
TOT 1:2 14:27 28:16 10:10 10:00 : 05:02 0:1 0:0

ET/Res Team Type

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00 AUT 31 BRUCKLER B - Goalkeeper in

GK 00:00 GER 32 PATZOLD D - Goalkeeper in

Penalty 01:53 03:53 AUT 2min. 5 RAFFLM - Hooking

Penalty 07:41 09:41 GER 2min. 91 MULLER M - Delaying the Game

2nd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Goal 22:04 0:1 GER EQ 36 SEIDENBERG Y 2) Onlce AUT 311927283291
GER 32 21 27 36 47 91

Penalty 22:54 24:54 GER 2min. 63 REISS A - Hooking

Goal 30:49 1:1 AUT EQ 74 KALTD Q) Onlce AUT 311118215574
GER 322136476391

Penalty 32:54 33:03 AUT 2min. 11 LAKOSP - Tripping

Goal 33:03 1:2 GER  PP1 21 TRIPPJ (3 7 scHMIDTC Onlice AUT 31 4182474
GER 32 721223647

Penalty 40:00 42:00 GER 2min. 36 SEIDENBERG Y - Interference

3rd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Penalty 44:06 46:06 AUT 2min. 18 KOCHT - Interference

Penalty 47:58 49:58 GER 2min. 47 ULLMANN C - Holding

Penalty 56:00 58:00 GER 2min. 47 ULLMANN C - Hooking

Penalty 59:07 60:00 AUT 2min. 21 TRATTNIGM - Holding the Stick

GK 59:16 AUT 31 BRUCKLER B - Goalkeeper out

Penalty 59:39 60:00 AUT 2min. 20 WELSER D - Interference

GK 59:39 AUT 31 BRUCKLER B - Goalkeeper in

GK 60:00 AUT 31 BRUCKLER B - Goalkeeper out

GK 60:00 GER 32 PATZOLD D - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : AUT - Austria Team : GER - Germany

No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
31 BRUCKLER Bernd 16 14 59:37 32 PATZOLD Dimitri 28 27 60:00

38 PENKER Jurgen 30 ENDRAS Dennis

35 ZIFFZER Youri (EG)

Game Statistics
Team : AUT (red)

Shots on Goal Time on Ice

No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
4D UNTERLUGGAUER Gerhard o 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

18 F KOCH Thomas 0o 0 2 1 1 O 2 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

21F TRATTNIG Matthias 0O 0 2 0 2 O 2 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
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MEN'S ICE HOCKEY

FINAL = -« - -
OLYMPIC
QUALIFICATION
GERMANY | HANOVER

ROUND ROBIN GAME 4

ICE HOCKEY

% Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/- 1
24D WERENKA Darcy 0O 0 0 1 0 O 1 0 0:00
74 F KALT Dieter 1 0 0 0 1 o0 1 +1 0:00
19F LUKAS Philipp 0O 0 0O 0O 0 1 1 -1 0:00
27D REBEK Jeremy 0O 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1 0:00
28 F GRABNER Michael Rene 0O 0 0 1 1 o0 2 -1 0:00
32D LAKOS Andre 0O 0 0O 0O o0 O 0 -1 0:00
91 F SETZINGER Oliver 0O 0 0 1 1 o 2 -1 0:00
5F RAFFL Michael 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 0 0:00
8F KASPITZ Roland 0O 0 0 0O o0 1 1 0 0:00
11D LAKOS Philippe 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 +1 0:00
20F WELSER Daniel 0O 0 2 1 1 O 2 0 0:00
55D LUKAS Robert 0O 0 0O O 1 o 1 +1 0:00
17F HAGER Gregor 0O 0 O o o0 1 1 0 0:00
34D PEINTNER Markus 0O 0 0o 1 3 1 5 0 0:.00
39D ORAZE Martin 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O 0 0 0:00
45F SCHULLER David 0O 0 0 1 0 O 1 0 0:00
31 GK BRUCKLER Bernd 0O 0 0 0O 0 O 0
38 GK PENKER Jurgen 0O 0 0O O 0 o 0
TOTALS 1 0 10 10 11 7 28

Head Coach : BERGSTROM Lars

2
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Time on Ice
3 OT Tot
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00

Shf Avg

0
0

O O O oo O O O oo

o O oo

0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Team : GER (white)

Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/- 1 2 3 OT Tot Shf Avg
7D SCHMIDT Christopher O 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 000 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
11F FELSKI Sven 0O 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
22D BAKOS Michael 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
29F BARTA Alexander 0O 0 0 2 1 O 3 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
40 F  KLINGE Manuel 0O 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
6D BUTENSCHON Sven 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

21F TRIPP John 1 0 0 1 1 o 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
36 F SEIDENBERG Yannic 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
47 F  ULLMANN Christoph 0O 0 4 1 0 O 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
48D HORDLER Frank 0O 0O O O o o 0O O 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
16 F  WOLF Michael 0O 0 0 O 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
27D ANCICKA Martin 0O 0 0 O 0 O 0 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
31D RENZ Andreas O 0O O O o0 o 0O O 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
33F HACKERT Michael 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
87 F GOGULLA Philip 0 0 0 O 1 O 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
15F MULOCK Travis O 0O O O 1 o 1 0 0:.00 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
24 F RANKEL Andre 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
61F MULLER Richard 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
63D REISS Andre 0 0 2 1 0 O 1 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
91D MULLER Moritz 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
30 GK ENDRAS Dennis 0 0 0 O 0 O 0
32 GK PATZOLD Dimitri 0 0 0 O 0 O 0
35 GK ZIFFZER Youri 0O 0 0O O o o 0

TOTALS 2 1 10 7 5 4 16

Head Coach : KRUPP Uwe
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ICE HOCKEY
Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 4

LEGEND

A Assists

EQ Equal strength

SHF  Number of shifts
GWG Game winning goal
oT Overtime

PP1 Power play - 1 player
PTS Points

SOG  Shots on goal

TPP  Time on power play

AVG
GWS
Pen
PP2
SH1
SVS
w

Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG
Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G
Average time per shift GK Goalkeeper GP
Game winning shots L Number of games lost No
Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos
Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS
Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG
Saves T Number of games tied Tot
Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

Empty net goal
Goals

Games played
Jersey number
Position

Penalty shot
Shorthanded goals
Total

IHM182904_74 3.0
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Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN GAME 5

Referee(s)

RONNMARK UIf (SWE), SAVAGE Chris (CAN)

Goalkeepers
Team : JPN

1 HARUNA Masahito
31 ISHIKAWA Hisashi

Team Line-ups
Team : JPN (black)

6 D KAWASHIMA Makoto

44 D KELLER Aaron

13 F OGAWA Masafumi
14 F TANAKA Go

45 F ISHIOKA Bin

LINE-UPS

SUN 08 FEB 2009

START TIME 13:30

JPN - AUT

Linesmen
WEHRLI Tobias (SUI), WINNEKENS Felix (GER)

Team :

AUT

No. Name

38 PENKER Jurgen
31 BRUCKLER Bernd

Team :

24 D
4D
74 F
18 F
21 F

24 D KAWAI Ryuichi
23 D OSAWA Hideyuki
7 F DOMEKI Masato
8 F KON Yosuke

19 F SAITO Takeshi

27 D
91 F
19 F
20 F

5 D  MIYAUCHI Fumitaka
27 D  MINAMI Ryota

9 F SATO Sho

20 F MITANI Darcy

18 F SUZUKI Takahito

11 D
55 D
5F
8 F
28 F

17 F IIMURA Yoshinori
2D TONOSAKI Jun

10 F KAMINO Toru

16 F OBARA Daisuke

11 F NISHIWAKI Masahito

39 D
79 D
17 F
45 F
34 D

Head Coach : MAHON Mark

AUT (white)

WERENKA Darcy
UNTERLUGGAUER Gerhard
KALT Dieter

KOCH Thomas

TRATTNIG Matthias

E D LAKOS Andre

REBEK Jeremy
SETZINGER Oliver
LUKAS Philipp
WELSER Daniel

LAKOS Philippe

LUKAS Robert

RAFFL Michael

KASPITZ Roland
GRABNER Michael Rene

ORAZE Martin
ALTMANN Mario
HAGER Gregor
SCHULLER David
PEINTNER Markus

Head Coach : BERGSTROM Lars

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

Emergency goalkeeper F

GF
PTS

Number of games won

Forward G
Goals For L
Points R

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank

IHM182905_54B 1.0
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MEN'S ICE HOCKEY

éii.

ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

FINAL® < ==+
OLYMPIC
QUALIFICATION ROUND ROBIN GAME 5
GERMANY | HANOVER
GAME SUMMARY
TUI-Arena  SUN 08 FEB 2009 START TIME 13:30 END TIME 15:28
JPN - AUT 2-5 (0-1, 1-3, 1-1)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
1423 RONNMARK UIf (SWE), SAVAGE Chris (CAN) WEHRLI Tobias (SUI), WINNEKENS Felix (GER)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:1 12:5 5:13 0:0 00:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
2 1:3 8:5 6:11 4:4 02:42 : 02:28 1:1 0:0
3 1:1 7:8 9:8 4:6 04:49 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 2:5 27:18 20:32 8:10 07:31:04:28 1:1 0:0

ET/Res Team Type No. Name

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

00:00

1 HARUNA M

- Goalkeeper in

GK 00:00 AUT 38 PENKERJ - Goalkeeper in
Goal 13:05 0:1 AUT  EQ 28 GRABNER MR (3 55 LUKASR Onlce JPN 1 7 8192324
5 RAFFLM AUT 38 5 8112855

2nd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Penalty 21:04 23:04 JPN 2min. 6 KAWASHIMA M - Hooking

Goal 26:39 0:2 AUT  EQ 28 GRABNER MR (4) 11 LAKOSP Onice JPN 1 613144445
AUT 38 5 8112855

Penalty 27:18 29:18 AUT 2min. 24 WERENKA D - Interference

Penalty 31:02 31:30 JPN 2min. 45 |SHIOKA B - Slashing

Goal 31:30 0:3 AUT  PP1 20 WELSERD (1) 91 SETZINGERO Onlce JPN 1 5 81927
AUT 381920273291

Goal 31:55 0:4 AUT  EQ 28 GRABNER MR (5) Onlce JPN 1 610111644
AUT 38 5 8112855

Penalty 34:03 34:45 AUT 2min 91 SETZINGER O - Slashing

Goal 34:45 1:4 JPN  PP1 20 MITANID (1) 44 KELLER A Onlce JPN 1 614182044
AUT 381920 27 32

3rd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Goal 42:59 2:4 JPN  EQ 16 OBARAD (1) 45 ISHIOKA B Onlice JPN 1 610164445
AUT 381734394579

Penalty 43:28 45:28 AUT 2min. 45 SCHULLER D - Holding the Stick

Penalty 46:59 48:59 AUT 2min. 20 WELSERD - High Sticking

Penalty 47:48 49:48 JPN 2min. 6 KAWASHIMA M - Slashing

Goal 48:25 2:5 AUT  EQ 11 LAKOSP (1) 91 SETZINGERO Onlce JPN 111162324
AUT 3811192791

Penalty 48:50 50:50 JPN 2min. 19 SAITOT - Hooking

Penalty 56:21 58:21 AUT 2min. 74 KALTD - Tripping

GK 60:00 JPN 1 HARUNA M - Goalkeeper out

GK 60:00 AUT 38 PENKER J - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : JPN - Japan Team : AUT - Austria

No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 HARUNA Masahito 32 27 60:00 38 PENKER Jurgen 20 18 60:00

31 ISHIKAWA Hisashi 31 BRUCKLER Bernd

Game Statistics

IHM182905_74 3.0 Report Created 08.02.2009 15:29 Page 1
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OLYMPIC
QUALIFICATION
GERMANY | HANOVER

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 5

ICE HOCKEY

Team : JPN (black)

No Pos Name

6D
13F
14 F
44D
45 F

7F
8F
19F
23D
24D

5D
9F
18F
20F
27D

2D
10F
11F
16 F
17F

KAWASHIMA Makoto
OGAWA Masafumi
TANAKA Go
KELLER Aaron
ISHIOKA Bin

DOMEKI Masato
KON Yosuke
SAITO Takeshi
OSAWA Hideyuki
KAWAI Ryuichi

MIYAUCHI Fumitaka
SATO Sho

SUZUKI Takahito
MITANI Darcy
MINAMI Ryota

TONOSAKI Jun
KAMINO Toru
NISHIWAKI Masahito
OBARA Daisuke
IIMURA Yoshinori

1 GK HARUNA Masahito
31 GK ISHIKAWA Hisashi

TOTALS

Head Coach : MAHON Mark

Team : AUT (white)

Shots on Goal

G APM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
0 0 4 0 0 O 0

0 0 0 O O O 0 -1
0O 0 0o 1 o0 1 2 -1
0O 1 0 O 0 O 0o -1
0 1 2 1 0 O 1 0
o 0 0o 1 1 1 3 -1
0 0 0 O 0 O 0o -1
0o 0 2 0 0 1 1 -1
0 0 0 O 0 O 0 -2
0 0 0 O O O 0 -2
0 0 0 0o 0 O 0 O
0 0 0 1 1 O 2 0
0 0 0 O 3 O 3 0
1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
0 0 0 O O O 0 O
0 0 0 O O O 0 O
0 0 0 0O O O 0 O
0o 0 o0 o0 o0 2 2 -2
1 0 0 1 0 2 3 -1
0 0 0 O 0 O 0 O
0 0 0 O O O 0

0O 0 0 0O 0 1 1

2 2 8 5 6 9 20

1
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Time on Ice
3 OT Tot
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00

Shf Avg

0

O O O oo O O O oo O O oo

O O O oo

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
4D UNTERLUGGAUER Gerhard 0O 0 0 O 0 1 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
18 F KOCH Thomas 0O 0 0 1 0 O 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
21F TRATTNIG Matthias 0O 0 0 1 1 O 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
24D WERENKA Darcy 0 0 2 1 1 O 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
74F KALT Dieter 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
19F LUKAS Philipp 0O 0 0 1 o0 O 1 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
20F WELSER Daniel 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
27D REBEK Jeremy 0 0 0 O 1 O 1 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
32D LAKOS Andre 0 0 0 0o 1 1 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
91F SETZINGER Oliver 0 2 2 0 1 o0 1 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
5F RAFFL Michael 0O 1 0 0 0 O 0 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
8F KASPITZ Roland 0 0 0 O O0 O 0 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
11D LAKOS Philippe 1 1 0 2 0 2 4 +4 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
28 F GRABNER Michael Rene 3 0 0 2 3 1 6 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
55D LUKAS Robert 0O 1 0 0 0 O 0 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
17F HAGER Gregor 0O 0 0 O 0 O 0 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
34D PEINTNER Markus 0O 0 0 O 0 O 0 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
39D ORAZE Martin 0O 0 0 1 1 O 2 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
45F SCHULLER David o 0 2 2 1 1 4 -1 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
79D ALTMANN Mario 0 0 0 1 0 O 1 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
31 GK BRUCKLER Bernd 0O 0 0 O 0 O 0
38 GK PENKER Jurgen 0O 0 0O O o0 O 0
IHM182905_74 3.0 Report Created 08.02.2009 15:29 Page 2
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QUALIFICATION
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Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN GAME 5

Shots on Goal

Time on Ice

No Pos Name G APIM 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 3 OT Tot Shf Avg
TOTALS 5 5 10 13 11 8 32
Head Coach : BERGSTROM Lars
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
SHF  Number of shifts AVG  Average time per shift GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM182905_74 3.0

Report Created 08.02.2009 15:29

Page 3




MEN'S ICE HOCKEY

L

ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

FINAL = <« <+
0LYMPIC
QUALIFICATION ROUND ROBIN GAME 6
GERMANY | HANOVER

LINE-UPS

TUI-Arena  SUN 08 FEB 2009 START TIME 17:10
GER -SLO
Referee(s) Linesmen

PARTANEN Sami (FIN), SINDLER Vladimir (CZE)

Goalkeepers
Team : GER

30 ENDRAS Dennis
32 PATZOLD Dimitri
35 ZIFFZER Youri (EG)

Team Line-ups
Team : GER (black)

7 D SCHMIDT Christopher
22 D BAKOS Michael

36 F SEIDENBERG Yannic
47 F ULLMANN Christoph
21 F TRIPP John

6 D BUTENSCHON Sven
48 D HORDLER Frank

87 F GOGULLA Philip

33 F HACKERT Michael
16 F WOLF Michael

27 D  ANCICKA Martin

31 D RENZ Andreas

61 F MULLER Richard

15 F MULOCK Travis

24 F RANKEL Andre

91 D MULLER Moritz

63 D REISS Andre

29 F BARTA Alexander
40 F KLINGE Manuel

Head Coach : KRUPP Uwe

GEBAUER Jiri (CZE), KICHA Andrii (UKR)

Team :

SLO

No. Name

1 HOCEVAR Andrej
30 SILA Ales

Team :

28 D
17 D
84 F
22 F
12 F

86 D
37 D
13 F
91 F
9 F

4 D
51 D
10 F
16 F
24 F

23 D

27 D
81 F
18 F
14 F

SLO (white)

KRANJC Ales
PAVLIN Ziga
HEBAR Andrej
RODMAN Marcel
RODMAN David

KOVACEVIC Sabahudin
ROBAR Mitja

JAN Ivo

TERGLAYV Edo
RAZINGAR Tomaz

TAVZELJ Andrej
MILOVANOVIC Jakob
SIVIC Mitja

MUSIC Ales
TERLIKAR Anze

DERVARIC Damjan
REBOLJ Miha
MANFREDA Marjan
POLONCIC Gregor
HOCEVAR Matej

Head Coach : HARRINGTON John

LEGEND

D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper
GA  Goals against

No Jersey number Pos  Position

T Number of games tied w Number of games won

F
GF
PTS

Forward
Goals For
Points

G
L
R

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank

IHM182906_54B 1.0

Report Created 08.02.2009 15:54

Page 1
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ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

FINAL® < ==+
OLYMPIC
QUALIFICATION ROUND ROBIN GAME 6
GERMANY | HANOVER
GAME SUMMARY
TUI-Arena  SUN 08 FEB 2009 START TIME 17:10 END TIME 19:11
GER - SLO 2-1 (1-0, 1-0, 0-1)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
3758 PARTANEN Sami (FIN), SINDLER Vladimir (CZE) GEBAUER Jiri (CZE), KICHA Andrii (UKR)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:0 10:3 4:10 8:4 02:29 : 06:29 0:0 0:0
2 1:0 6:10 11:6 0:6 06:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
3 0:1 6:10 10:7 8:4 00:00 : 02:36 0:0 0:0
TOT 2:1 22:23 25:23 16:14 08:29 : 09:05 0:0 0:0

ET/Res

Team Type

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00 GER 30 ENDRAS D - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 SLO 1 HOCEVARA - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 03:00 05:00 SLO 2min. 18 POLONCIC G - Hooking
Penalty 04:32 06:32 GER 2min. 29 BARTAA - Hooking
Penalty 05:38 07:38 SLO 2min. 9 RAZINGART - Slashing
Penalty 07:29 09:29 GER 2min. 87 GOGULLAP - Slashing
Goal 12:22 1.0 GER EQ 33 HACKERTM (1) 22 BAKOSM Onlce GER 30 716223387
SLO 1 913378691
Penalty 13:47 15:47 GER 2min. 24 RANKEL A - Tripping
Penalty 17:09 19:09 GER 2min. 47 ULLMANN C - Holding the Stick
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 21:12 2:0 GER EQ 15 MULOCK T (1) 29 BARTAA Onlce GER 30 61529 4048
40 KLINGE M SLO 1 9163786091
Penalty 22:59 24:59 SLO 2min. 14 HOCEVAR M - Boarding
Penalty 32:32 34:32 SLO 2min. 13 JANI - Hooking
Penalty 34:54 36:54 SLO 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 43:01 45:01 GER 2min. 16 WOLFM - Holding
Penalty 43:01 45:01 SLO 2min. 17 PAVLIN Z - Diving
Goal 48:07 21 SLO EQ 16 MUSIC A (@ 10 sivicwm Onlce GER 30 716336387
SLO 1 410121651
Penalty 50:32 52:32 SLO 2min. 16 MUSIC A - Roughing
Penalty 50:32 52:32 GER 2min. 16 WOLFM - Interference
Penalty 52:17 54:17 GER 2min. 48 HORDLER F - Hooking
Penalty 59:24 60:00 GER 2min. 63 REISS A - Interference
GK 59:24 SLO 1 HOCEVAR A - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 GER 30 ENDRAS D - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : GER - Germany Team : SLO - Slovenia
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
30 ENDRAS Dennis 23 22 60:00 1 HOCEVAR Andrej 25 23 59:24
32 PATZOLD Dimitri 30 SILA Ales

35 ZIFFZER Youri (EG)

Game Statistics

Team : GER (black)

IHM182906_74 3.0
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FINAL -+« -
gllanNcIEllo(ri ROUND ROBIN GAME 6

GERMANY | HANOVER

Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
7D SCHMIDT Christopher 0o 0 0o 1 3 1 5 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
21F TRIPP John 0O 0 0 O O O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
22D BAKOS Michael 0 1 0 0 0 O 0 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
36 F SEIDENBERG Yannic 0O 0 0 O o0 1 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
47 F  ULLMANN Christoph 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
6D BUTENSCHON Sven 0 0 0 O 1 O 1 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
16 F  WOLF Michael 0O 0 4 0 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
33F HACKERT Michael 1 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
48D HORDLER Frank 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
87 F GOGULLA Philip 0O 0 2 0 1 O 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
15F MULOCK Travis 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
24F RANKEL Andre 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
27D ANCICKA Martin 0o 0 0 0o 1 1 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
31D RENZ Andreas 0o 0 0 O o0 1 1 0 000 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
61F MULLER Richard 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
29F BARTA Alexander o 1 2 1 0 2 3 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
40F KLINGE Manuel 0o 1 0 o0 2 2 4 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
63D REISS Andre 0 0 2 0 0 O 0 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
91D MULLER Moritz 0O 0 0 0 2 O 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
30 GK ENDRAS Dennis 0O 0 0O O O oO 0
32 GK PATZOLD Dimitri 0 0 0 0 O O 0
35 GK ZIFFZER Youri 0O 0 0O O O O 0
TOTALS 2 3 16 4 11 10 25

Head Coach : KRUPP Uwe

Team : SLO (white)

Shots on Goal Time on Ice

No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
12F RODMAN David 0 0 0 0 O O 0 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
17D PAVLIN Ziga 0O 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
22F RODMAN Marcel 0 0 0 0 1 O 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
28D KRANJC Ales o 0 o0 1 0 2 3 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
84F HEBAR Andrej 0O 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
9F RAZINGAR Tomaz 0 0 2 0 0 O 0 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
13F JAN Ivo 0O 0 2 0O 0 O 0 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
37D ROBAR Mitja 0 0 0 0 1 O 1 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
86 D KOVACEVIC Sabahudin 0O 0 0 2 1 O 3 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
91F TERGLAV Edo 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
4D TAVZELJ Andrej 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
10F SIVIC Mitja 0 1 0 1 o0 1 2 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
16 F MUSIC Ales 1 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
24F TERLIKAR Anze 0 0 0 0 1 O 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
51D MILOVANOVIC Jakob 0O 0 0O o 0 1 1 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
14F HOCEVAR Matej 0 0 2 0 1 O 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
18 F POLONCIC Gregor o o0 2 2 1 O 3 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
23D DERVARIC Damjan 0 0 0 0 O O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
27D REBOLJ Miha 0O 0 0O O o0 o 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
81F MANFREDA Marjan 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
1 GK HOCEVAR Andrej 0O 0 0O O O O 0
30 GK SILA Ales 0O 0 0O O o0 o 0
TOTALS 1 1 12 10 6 7 23
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Head Coach : HARRINGTON John

LEGEND

A Assists

EQ Equal strength

SHF  Number of shifts
GWG Game winning goal
oT Overtime

PP1 Power play - 1 player
PTS Points

SOG  Shots on goal

TPP  Time on power play

AVG
GWS
Pen
PP2
SH1
SVS

Defence

Forward

Average time per shift
Game winning shots
Penalty

Power play - 2 players
Shorthanded - 1 player
Saves

Number of games won

ET/Res
©G)

GK

L

PIM
PPG
SH2

T

+/-

Penalty end time/Result of game
Number of goals in tournament

Goalkeeper

Number of games lost
Penalties in minutes
Power play goals
Shorthanded - 2 players
Number of games tied

Net result of positive and negative participation

Empty net goal
Goals

Games played
Jersey number
Position

Penalty shot
Shorthanded goals
Total

IHM182906_74 3.0
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